
Thrall Tiger Baseball
2025 Schedule

February 1 Saturday Schulenburg H-12PM TBD
February 4 Tuesday Manor New Tech A-7PM A-4:30PM
February 7 Friday Taylor H-7PM H-4:30PM
February 11 Tuesday Legacy Ranch H-5PM TBD
February 14 Friday Troy H-7PM H-5PM

February 17 Monday Salado H-7PM H-5PM
Feb. 20-22 Thurs-Sat Salado Tournament TBD
February 21 Friday Pflugerville Weiss H-4:30/7PM
February 25 Tuesday Hempstead H-7PM H-5PM

Feb. 27-Mar. 1 Thurs-Sat TBD TBD
March 4 Tuesday Luling A-7PM A-4:30PM
Mar. 6-8 Thurs-Sat TBD
Mar. 6-8 Thurs-Sat TBD
March 11 Tuesday Franklin* A-7PM A-4:30PM
March 13 Thursday Franklin* H-7PM H-4:30PM
March 18 Tuesday Caldwell H-7PM H-4:30PM
March 21 Friday Fayetteville A-6PM
March 25 Tuesday ^Rogers* H-7PM H-4:30PM
March 28 Friday Rogers* A-7PM A-4:30PM

April 1 Tuesday Cameron* A-7PM A-4:30PM
April 4 Friday #Cameron* H-7PM H-4:30PM
April 7 Monday Lexington* DH A-4:30PM
April 8 Tuesday Lexington* H-6PM
April 11 Friday Lexington* A-6PM
April 15 Tuesday Rockdale* A-7PM A-4:30PM
April 17 Thursday ^^Rockdale* H-7PM H-4:30PM
April 21 Monday Academy* DH A-5PM
April 22 Tuesday Academy* H-7PM
April 25 Friday Academy* A-7PM

*District 19-3A Contest #Youth Baseball Night
^^Senior Night ^Teacher Appreciation Night

Head Baseball Coach:  Justin Adams Athletic Director:  Aaron Vanecek
1st Assistant:  Bobby Garza Principal:  Nicole Tindol
JV Head Coach:  Justin Hanke Superintendent:  Tommy Hooker

Scrimmages

Regular Season

Date Day Opponent Varsity JV

Date Day Opponent Varsity JV

Thrall JV/Varsity Tournament

Thrall Invitational (V only)

Round Rock ISD Tournament

May 3 Bi-District Deadline
May 10 Area Deadline
May 17 Regional Semifinals Deadline
May 24 Regional Finals Deadline
May 31 State Semifinals Deadline

June 5-7 State Finals


